Date 6/27/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$240 - $3.02
$226 - $284
$188 - $275
$182 - $252
$175 - $218
$162 - $2.04
$210 - $278
$2.00 - $270
$192 - $242
$180 - $2.26
$152 - $207
$145 - $2.04
$.68 - $1.10
$104 - $1.28
$825 - $1,275
290 hd
125 hd
415 hd




