Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder	& Stocker	Steers.
I'CCUCI	CK DUUCKEI	DICCIO.

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.40 -	\$ 3.02
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.26 -	\$ 2.84
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.88 -	\$ 2.75
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.82	\$ 2.52
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.75 -	\$ 2.18
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.62 -	\$ 2.04

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.10 -	\$ 2.78
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.00 -	\$ 2.70
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.92	\$ 2.42
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.80 -	\$ 2.26
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.52	\$ 2.07
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.45	\$ 2.04

Slaughter Cows:	\$.68 - \$ 1.10
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ 1.04 - \$ 1.28
Cow Calf pairs:	
Stocker Cows:	\$825 - \$1,275

Cattle	290 hd
Goats	125 hd
Total Head	415 hd